PULLMAN
SOQ

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA







“AT PULLMAN SPA, WE UNDERSTAND
THAT EVERYBODY IS DIFFERENT

EVERY DAY AND OUR BODIES CHANGE
THROUGHOUT THE MOMENTS

OF EACH DAY. OUR WELLNESS
EXPERIENCES ARE DESIGNED

TO MATCH THESE MOMENTS,
ENSURING ENERGY IS RESTORED,
RELAXATION ACHIEVED

AND BLISSFULNESS BESTOWED.”

PULLMAN HOTELS & RESORTS HAVE
SO MUCH TO OFFER FOR STAYING
ON TOP OF THE GAME, MORNING,
NOON AND NIGHT.

BECAUSE THERE’S MORE TO LIFE
THAN WORK.







SPA MENU

TOUCH THERAPIES

Traditional Relaxing Massage

Energize Sport Massage

Back Massage
Relaxing Foot Massage
Luxury Bath

Body Scrub

SPA PACKAGE
Silky Smooth
(Body Scrub & Body Mask)

Joyful Day
(Body Massage & Body Scrub)

Heavenly Moments

(Body Massage, Body Scrub, Body Mask)

Cleopatra Sensation
(Body Massage, Milk Body Scrub,
Milk Body Mask, Milk Bath)

Heart Warming

(Body Massage, Boreh Body Scrub,
Boreh Body Mask,

Traditional Herbal Bath)

In collaboration with

*All price are subject to 21% service and government tax

Min
60’
90’

120’
60’
90’

120’
30
30
20’
30’

Min

90!

90!

120

150!

150'

IDR
750
950

1.280
780
1.015
1.350
500
450
550
580

IDR

900

1.180

1.495

1.900

1.950



SALON MENU

HAIR DO

Woash, hair cut & blow
for Gentlemen (90')

Woash, hair cut & blow
for Ladies (90’)

Hair Washes & Blow Styling
Chignon or Long Hair Styling

HAIR TREATMENT
New Hair Spa & Blow Styling

By
Leo Stephen

600

700

Min
120’

By
Top Stylish

450

550

350
400

IDR
500




TERMS AND CONDITIONS

RESERVATION

To make your reservation at Fit and Spa please dial extension
22445 and 22571 from within the hotel. A valid credit card
will be required to hold your reservation.

SPECIAL NOTE FOR WOMEN

It is our recommendation that stimulating body treatments are
not appropriate for women who are pregnant: no body
massage during the first trimester and no full - body treatments
throughout the pregnancy.

CANCELLATION

Should you wish or need to modify or cancel your reservation
please notify fit and Spa at least 24 hours prior to your
appointment.

PROHIBITED
Smoking, alcohol consumption and photography are strictly
probihited in and around the Spa.

RIGHT OR REFUSAL

The spa reserves the right to refuse certain treatments to guest
with medical contraindications and/or guests under the influence
of alcohol.

AGE LIMITATION

Children under the age of 10 are not permitted in the spa
facilities. Please do not leave children under the age of 10
unattended at the Spa reception.

OUR RETAIL RETURN POLICY
ltems purchased in the Spa retail area are non-returnable,
although exchanges can be made on a case-to-case basis
Please contact Spa reception.




?;/%

Pullman Hotels & Resorts are helping
to create a healthier generation of travellers.

All

ACCOR - LIVE LIMITLESS

ALL IS COMMITEED TO YOUR WELLBEING

Our Hospitallity is designed with 5 pillars of wellbeing in mind.
We're looking offer you in the way that you deserve

SLEEP FOOD SPORT

PULLMAN JAKARTA INDONESIA

JI. M.H Thamrin 59 Jakarta 10350 - Indonesia
T.+6221 3192 1111 -H8491@accor.com
www.pullmanjakartaindonesia.com
www.all.accor.com

3 PULLMAN JAKARTA INDONESIA PULLMANJAKARTAINDO




