PULLMAN





"AT PULLMAN SPA, WE UNDERSTAND THAT EVERYBODY IS DIFFERENT EVERY DAY AND OUR BODIES CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE MOMENTS OF EACH DAY. OUR WELLNESS EXPERIENCES ARE DESIGNED TO MATCH THESE MOMENTS, ENSURING ENERGY IS RESTORED, RELAXATION ACHIEVED AND BLISSFULNESS BESTOWED."

PULLMAN HOTELS & RESORTS HAVE SO MUCH TO OFFER FOR STAYING ON TOP OF THE GAME, MORNING, NOON AND NIGHT. BECAUSE THERE'S MORE TO LIFE THAN WORK.



SPA MENU

TOUCH THERAPIES	Min	IDR
Traditional Relaxing Massage	60′ 90′ 120′	750 950 1.280
Energize Sport Massage	60′ 90′ 120′	780 1.015 1.350
Back Massage	30′	500
Relaxing Foot Massage	30′	450
Luxury Bath	20′	550
Body Scrub	30′	580
	Min	IDR
SPA PACKAGE Silky Smooth (Body Scrub & Body Mask)	90'	900
Joyful Day (Body Massage & Body Scrub)	90'	1.180
Heavenly Moments (Body Massage, Body Scrub, Body Mask)	120'	1.495
Cleopatra Sensation (Body Massage, Milk Body Scrub, Milk Body Mask, Milk Bath)	150'	1.900
Heart Warming (Body Massage, Boreh Body Scrub, Boreh Body Mask, Traditional Herbal Bath)	150'	1.950



SALON MENU

HAIR DO	By Leo Stephen	By Top Stylish
Wash, hair cut & blow for Gentlemen (90')	600	450
Wash, hair cut & blow for Ladies (90')	700	550
Hair Washes & Blow Styling Chignon or Long Hair Styling		350 400
HAIR TREATMENT New Hair Spa & Blow Styling	Min 120′	IDR 500



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

RESERVATION

To make your reservation at Fit and Spa please dial extension 22445 and 22571 from within the hotel. A valid credit card will be required to hold your reservation.

SPECIAL NOTE FOR WOMEN

It is our recommendation that stimulating body treatments are not appropriate for women who are pregnant: no body massage during the first trimester and no full - body treatments throughout the pregnancy.

CANCELLATION

Should you wish or need to modify or cancel your reservation please notify fit and Spa at least 24 hours prior to your appointment.

PROHIBITED

Smoking, alcohol consumption and photography are strictly probihited in and around the Spa.

RIGHT OR REFUSAL

The spa reserves the right to refuse certain treatments to guest with medical contraindications and/or guests under the influence of alcohol.

AGE LIMITATION

Children under the age of 10 are not permitted in the spa facilities. Please do not leave children under the age of 10 unattended at the Spa reception.

OUR RETAIL RETURN POLICY

Items purchased in the Spa retail area are non-returnable, although exchanges can be made on a case-to-case basis Please contact Spa reception.



Pullman Hotels & Resorts are helping to create a healthier generation of travellers.



ALL IS COMMITEED TO YOUR WELLBEING

Our Hospitallity is designed with 5 pillars of wellbeing in mind. We're looking offer you in the way that you deserve







PULLMAN JAKARTA INDONESIA

Jl. M.H Thamrin 59 Jakarta 10350 - Indonesia T. +6221 3192 1111 - H8491@accor.com www.pullmanjakartaindonesia.com www.all.accor.com